LSTE22
2'X2' STRAUS® LED ARCHITECTURAL RECESSED
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 05/12/22
COL_LSTE22_spec

 Rev 05/12/22
COL_LSTE22_spec
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LSTE22–35HLG–MPO–ESDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LSTE22 – – MPO –
Model Color Temp Delivered Lumens Ceiling Type Shielding Driver Voltage
LSTE22
Stratus® LED
Recessed
Architectural
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
VW 1575–1700
MW 1925–2075
LW 2475–2700
ML 3325–3625
HL 3500–3800
VL 4175–4700
See Product Availability
Table on next page.
G Grid Lay-in 1
SM Surface
Mount
CM Cable
Mount 2
MPO Metal Perf
w/Overlay
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
ESD Step Dimming 3
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming
technology 3,4
U 120–277V
347 347V
Options
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed, 1400 Lumens 3,4
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 5
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
CP Chicago Plenum
EOR End of Row (SM and CM only. Provides end wiring
access for continuous row mounting.)
INT Intermediate (SM and CM only. Provides ends with
wiring access for continuous row mounting.)
AM Antimicrobial® Paint
Accessories
FK22 2' × 2' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
CM48Y2SC3F-KIT 48" Cable Mount Kit for 2' wide Cable
Mount fixtures, 3 Wire
Notes:
1 For drywall, order G with Flange Kit Accessory.
2 Order hanger accessories separately
3 Not available in 347V
4 For compatability with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters, contact lighting representative
5 For emergency circuit control loads including sensors and wireless systems CSA certified to UL
924. Only available with 0-10V drivers. Universal voltage only. See page 4 for wiring diagram
For questions about configuration options, contact lighting representative
Options listed below are available for the outputs as shown.
PRODUCT EXCEPTIONS & DETAILS
2x2 DRIVER AVAILABILITY TABLE
VW MW LW ML HL VL
E X X X X X X